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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jolie Chao313
Airborne

9.400 9.350 9.3009.525 37.575
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Eeha Pamecha312
Airborne

9.375 9.500 9.0759.350 37.300
2 2T 3T 3T 2 

2 

Maya Hismatullina316
Airborne

8.750 9.825 9.0259.500 37.100
6T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Malia Nishimoto315
Airborne

8.750 9.500 8.7509.350 36.350
6T 2T 3T 6 4 

4 

Presley Burke339
Byers Roseville

8.975 8.825 8.7259.275 35.800
4 6 5 7 5 

5 

Lana Ballensky358
Galaxy

9.100 8.500 9.1008.725 35.425
3 8 9T 2 6 

6 

Mariam Sahraoui307
Airborne

8.325 8.850 8.3008.725 34.200
10 5 9T 9 7 

7 

Riley Plaxco340
Byers Roseville

7.725 8.750 8.0508.750 33.275
12 7 8 11 8 

8 

Naomi Lever338
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.275 8.2257.650 32.650
9 9 12 10 9 

9 

Harper Moore335
Byers Roseville

8.725 0.000 9.0758.950 26.750
8 11T 6 3T 10 

10 

Hattie Tennis336
Byers Roseville

8.950 0.000 8.6758.850 26.475
5 11T 7 8 11 

11 

Sophia Carr363
Galaxy

7.875 7.700 0.0007.875 23.450
11 10 11 12 12 

12 
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